Robotics Rankings:

Central Magnet School

Decatur Austin Robotics Coalition
W.P. Davidson High School
Seaside Neighborhood School
Holly Pond High School

Fernbank L.I.N.K.S.

Lindsay Lane Academy

Athens Bible School

Episcopal Day School
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. Hope Academy
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. Dickson Area Robotics
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. Stanhope Elmore High School

. Merrol Hyde High School

. The Academy for Science and Foreign Language
. Spain Park High School

. Milton High School

. Oak Mountain High School

. St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School

. North Mobile County Middle School
. Alcorn Central High School

. Sweet Water High School

. Pensacola High School
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. Crossroads Christian School
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. Holy Cross School
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. Hartselle Junior High School
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. Central Educational Center
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. Marshall Technical School
. Mobile Area Coalition of Homeschools (MACH Robotics)
. Auburn Junior High School
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. Springwood School

. DuBois Area High School
. Woodham Middle School
. Fairview High School
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. Beverlye Magnet School
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. Carver Magnet School
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. Muscle Shoals Magnet
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. St. Paul’s Episcopal School

. Starkville Christian Home Educators (SCHE)
. North Forsyth High School

. North Cobb Christian School

5 W W
o VW ®



a1.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Wetumpka High School

Russell City Schools Engineering

Shades Valley Technical Academy

Charles Henderson High School

Mercer Area Middle/High School

Henry W. Grady High School

Homewood Middle School

Lausanne Collegiate School

Cornerstone Christian Preparatory Academy
Monroeville Junior High School



